8:30 AM

10-11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11-12:00

11:00- Noon

11:15-11:45 AM

11:45 AM- Noon

Noon-12:15

12:15-2:30

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

Route 66 Festival Saturday, June 20" Schedule
10 :00 AM- 3:00 PM
Boswell Park

Route 66 Lebanon, MO

Cars line up at Wyota Drive right past Laclede Electric
Parade starts and runs down Route 66 to Boswell Park
Color Guard Presentation of Arms

Invocation

KJEL Live Remote

Sign Up for Corn Hole Tournaments will be taken $10/person
Surprise Performance

Congresswoman Hartzler Speaks

1* Hourly Giveaway

Dawson Hollow Performs

2" Hourly Giveaway

3" Hourly Giveaway

Car Show Spoof Trophy Presentation



