Route 66 Festival Saturday, June 20th Schedule

10:00 AM-3:00 PM

Boswell Park

Route 66 Lebanon, MO

8: 30 AM	Cars line up at Wyota Drive right past Laclede Electric
10-11:00 AM	Parade starts and runs down Route 66 to Boswell Park
11:00 AM	Color Guard Presentation of Arms
	Invocation
11-12:00	KJEL Live Remote
11:00- Noon	Sign Up for Corn Hole Tournaments will be taken \$10/person
11:15-11:45 AM	Surprise Performance
11:45 AM- Noon	Congresswoman Hartzler Speaks
Noon-12:15	1 st Hourly Giveaway
12:15-2:30	Dawson Hollow Performs
1:00 PM	2 nd Hourly Giveaway
2:00 PM	3 rd Hourly Giveaway
2:30 PM	Car Show Spoof Trophy Presentation